

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 597 OF 2011

DIKSHA KUMARI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUL ANAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kanhaiya Priyadarshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr Raj Kishor Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr.Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call for the report from the Trial Court.

List again on 12.3.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR